
FAR ib,4
MO'IITHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of JULY 2021
Oepditment
Agency
Op€rating Unit
Organization Code {U

: National Defense:ffi

SUMMARY:

Tot l DlsbuEement Al$orltl6 Rsdvad

NCA

Working Fund

TRA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

L63: Noffcc o, Tnnsfilr Allcldons l5a!.d

Total Obbummert3 Autfiorl0es Avsthbla

Less: L.psed l{CA

Disbursements'

Bal.n@ of DlsbuBm6nE Authoritss to dat

FUND 170

Prevloui RamrlJune

2,720,026.00

138,687.00

2,858,713.00

2,858,7t1.78

1.22

ThE m9!Q:!9!L

3,745,512.00

0.00

3,746,512.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

A3 of Dlte

6,.166,5i18.00

'138,687.00

6,605,225.00

2,858,711.78

3,746.,513.22

*fotal Dl3bummf,ts Piogram

LB:'Actual Dl3burmnts
(Ov.rwndcr sFndlig

Prevlos RGport {Jun.l Thl3 montfi t Julvl &[tIf.!gb
2,85S,713.00 3,7{8,512.00 6,605,225.00

2,858,7rr.78 1.22 2,858,71s.00

1.22 3,7/t5,510.78 3,716,512.00
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PARTICUT.ARS

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIORYEAR'S BUDGET

SUB.TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Remarks

PS MOOE co TOTAL
PRIOR YEAR'S ACCTS PYBLE RENT YEAR'S ACCTS PI

TOTAL PS MboE co TOTAL
MOOE co sub-Total MOOE coE rb-Tor

1 2 3 1 5= (2+ 3)1+5) 8 $ (017+&19 10 11
lb
r{aB 1$(r+12f 0 15 16 17 18=(15+t&17) 19

Balance
Y

of cash Allocatlon (NCA)

MDS Checks ls8ued

Advice to Dobit

Trr R.mlttrnc. AdYicat

TOTAL

I{otice of Cas$i I
MOS Chcc

Advlcc lo Dcblt

Remlttance Advicbs

TOTAL.

Notic€ ot casil /
i/lDS Chac

Advtce to DebH

Tax Remittance Advlqts

TOTA.

AUARTER

Notice of casfi I
MDS Chec

Advlc. to
Remlthnce Advlc6

TOTAL

TOT.

2,85S,711.?S

3,746,512.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,858,711.78

374,65t.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2,858,711.78

3,746,512.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,858,71 1.78

3,746,512.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,858,711.78

427,3t{1.00

0.@

0.00

0.00

2,858,71't.78

a27,318.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.745.5r2.00 374.651.00 0.00 0.00 ' 0.oo 3,7fi,5't2.00 3.7i15.512.00 0.00 0.00 427,318.00 427,318.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3,7rS.612.00 3,7{6,5,t2.00 9,746,512.00 3,7/18,512.00 37rc512.O0 3746512.00

3.746.512.00 3.7/t6.51ZOO 3,746,512.00 3.7'16.512.00 3,746,51i.00 3,746,512.00

6,505,223.78 6,8O5,22i.78 6,605,223.78 6,605,223.78 6.605,223.78 6.€05.223.78

Army
MPA

6

7



CO Sub-Total

3,718,512.00 3,748,512,00

CURRENT YEAR S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PS MOOI FlnEx CO sub'Tot l

FAR No.4

TRUST LI,ABILITIES GRAT{D IOTAL

PS MooE CO TOTAL PS MOO FINEI CO
2a 25 2E

MONTHLY REPbRT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For ttre month of JulY 2021

Dcplrlmcnt: DePstment of Na0onel Delbnsa (DND)

Agfiay: PhlllPPlnd Army ( Land Forcet I
Oportflng Unlt: ilrA
Organlza$on Code (UACS) : 170070000000

Fuidlng Source Cdde (a3 clustered) : 03 'Speclal Account - Lobally FuMed
(e,g, Fund Clustd: 101'102' 151)

PARTEUI-ARS CURRENT YEAR BUOGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PS Mo(FlnExco ToTAlPs MooE FlnEx

2345$t(!+3789 10 t!=(f+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 l6r(12+13+1tl+15)

Sub.
Tot ls

TO?AL
17n'

0

i!=(g+17 19 m 2l
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27=l2l+a+2E+22E
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0
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0
0

0
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0

I
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MDS Check! bsued
Advlc. io Deblt Account
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Mvlce b Deblt Acoount
worklng Fund (NCA l33ued to BTt)
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I 3,7a6rr0.00

mb raportw*, gonar.tod usltry the llntl,/ed Re,pr6ng Syxtettl
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